

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6593 OF 2003

MGMT.COMMT.,MONTFORT SR.SECONDARY SCHOOL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

VIJAY KUMAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 1405 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 10/08/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. R.C. Kohli,Adv.

Mr Tarun Johri,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ananga Bhattacharya,Adv.

for Mr. P.S. Narasimha,Adv.

Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

As prayed for, call the matters next week.

(Neena Verma)

(Vijay Agga

rwal)

Court Master

Court Master